
Start Court Matches Point
Time Number Scores Won Differential Place

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Pool Summary

School

Dover

Girls' AA2006 Pool D    at Dallastown

PIAA DISTRICT III VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

13

2

2

1

(Round Robin Competition)

York Catholic
vs. York Catholic

Match Results

Winner

Dover

vs.
Dover

York Catholic
vs.

Fleetwood
James Buchanon

vs.

James Buchanon

Pool Competition 
Schedule

James Buchanon

Fleetwood

Dover

Fleetwood
vs.

James Buchanon
vs.

Fleetwood
York Catholic

25-10   
25-21   
25-23

25-19   
25-12   
25-17

25-17   
27-25   
25-16

1

2

1

York Catholic

Fleetwood

York Catholic

James Buchanon

Fleetwood

20-25   
25-20   
25-20

25-17   
25-18   
21-25

25-20   
27-25   
25-12

York Catholic
Tie-Breaker

1

0

22


