## 2006 Girls' AA Pool D at Dallastown PIAA DISTRICT III VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

(Round Robin Competition)

Pool Competition			Match Results		Pool Summary			
Pool Competition Schedule	Start Time	Court Number	Winner	Scores	School	Matches Won	Point Differential	Place
York Catholic vs.  Dover	4:30 PM	1	York Catholic	25-10 25-21 25-23	York Catholic	3		1
James Buchanon vs. Fleetwood	4:30 PM	2	Fleetwood	25-19 25-12 25-17	James Buchanon	1		
York Catholic vs. Fleetwood	5:45 PM	1	York Catholic	25-17 27-25 25-16	Fleetwood	2		2
James Buchanon vs.  Dover	5:45 PM	2	James Buchanon	20-25 25-20 25-20	Dover	0		
York Catholic vs.  James Buchanon	7:00 PM	1	York Catholic	25-17 25-18 21-25	Tie-Breaker			
Fleetwood vs.  Dover	7:00 PM	2	Fleetwood	25-20 27-25 25-12				